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Time 
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Paper 

1/1 

Code 

67402 

67403 

67401 Research Methodology 

67404 

67405 

67406 

67407 

67408 

67409 

67410 

67411 

67412 

67414 

67415 

67416 

67417 

67418 

2C00524 

67419 

Summer 2023 

Paper 

Business Studies: Course ! 
|Corporate Finance 

Banking and Fnance : Course V 
International Finance. 

67413 |Quantitative Techniques : Course IV -

" Mobile phones and other elctronic gazets are prohibited in the examnation hall. 

" Change if any, in the time talble shall be communicated on the univerNity web site. 

Business Economics : Course II 
Industrial Economics 
Advanced Accountancy: Course !! 
|Advanced Financial Management. 
Business Management : Course li 
Organisational Behaviour 
Banking and Finance : Course lII 

Financial Markets in India. 
Quantitative Techniques : Course Il! 
Applied Statistics 
Business Studes : Course IV -Global 

Business Operations 
Business Economics : Course IV -

Labour Economics 
Advanced Accountancy :Course lV 
Advanced Auditing 
Business Management : Course [V 
International Marketing 

Inportant Note: The candidates appearing for the exaunination should report 20 munutes betore the start of exAMnation 

Industrial Statistics 
Business Studies : Course V - Business 

Negotiation 
Business Economics : Course V 
|Managerial Economics 
Advanced Accountancy : Course V 
Direct and Ind1rect Tax. 
|Business Management:Course V 
Enterpreneurship Managemnent 
|Banking and Fnance : Course V 

Investment Management. 
Quantitative Techniques :Course V 
Operation Research 
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